
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
8:00 Staff Meeting Staff Meeting Staff Meeting Staff Meeting

8:30 Rise 'N' Shine Rise 'N' Shine Rise 'N' Shine Rise 'N' Shine

9:00

9:30

10:00 Dorm Clean-Up Dorm Clean-Up Dorm Clean-Up Pack-up

10:30 Lost and Found Parade

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30 Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time

2:00 Camp Dismissed

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00 Clean Up

5:30 Team Time 1

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 Evening Snack Evening Snack Evening Snack

9:30 Get Ready for Bed Get Ready for Bed Get Ready for Bed

10:00 Dorm Devotions Dorm Devotions Dorm Devotions Get Ready for Bed

10:30 Dorm Devotions

11:00

11:30 CC Ends CC Ends CC Ends

CC Ends

Camp Registration

Slip 'N' Slide Time

Middle School Camp Schedule 2023

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Supper

Family Feud

Light's Out/CC Light's Out/CC

Chapel

Price is Right

Chapel

Supper

Chapel

Light's Out/CC

Supper

Let's Make A Deal

Chapel

Lunch Lunch

Chapel

Workshops Workshops

Clean Up

Free-Time Free-Time

Clean-Up
Clean-Up

Free-Time

Clean-Up Time

Family Lunch

Talent Show

Lunch

Chapel

Chapel

Light's Out/CC

Counselor Hunt

Workshops

Banquet

Wheel of Fortune

 


