Middle School Camp Schedule 2023					
	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8:00		Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting	Staff Meeting
8:30		Rise 'N' Shine	Rise 'N' Shine	Rise 'N' Shine	Rise 'N' Shine
9:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:30		Diedkiast	Dieakiast	Dieakiast	Diedkiast
10:00		Dorm Clean-Up	Dorm Clean-Up	Dorm Clean-Up	Pack-up
10:30		Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Lost and Found Parade
11:00		vvorksnops	••••INSHOPS	Workshops	Clean-Up Time
11:30		Chapel	Chapel	Chapel	Cican op inic
12:00					Family Lunch
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	. ,
1:00					Talent Show
1:30		Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	
2:00					Camp Dismissed
2:30	Camp Registration  Slip 'N' Slide Time	Free-Time	Free-Time	Free-Time	
3:00					
3:30					
4:00					
4:30 5:00	Clean Up		Clean-Up	Clean-Up	
5:30	Team Time 1	Clean Up			
6:00	realli fillie 1		Supper	Banquet	
6:30	Supper				
7:00	Family Feud	Price is Right	Let's Make A Deal	Wheel of Fortune	
7:30					
8:00	Chapel	Chapel	Chapel	Chapel	
8:30					
9:00	Evening Snack	Evening Snack	Evening Snack	Counselor Hunt	
9:30	Get Ready for Bed	Get Ready for Bed	Get Ready for Bed		
10:00	Dorm Devotions	Dorm Devotions	Dorm Devotions	Get Ready for Bed	
10:30	Light's Out/CC	Light's Out/CC	Light's Out/CC	Dorm Devotions	
11:00	Light's Out/CC	Light 5 Out/CC	Light 5 Out/CC	Light's Out/CC	
11:30	CC Ends	CC Ends	CC Ends	Light's Out/CC	
				CC Ends	